
 

 

 

 

Student Right to Know 
Graduation and Employment Rates 

Blue Cliff College — Fayetteville 

 

Program 

Reporting Period Start Dates 
(Program Length) 

Graduation Rate 
(Graduates/Students Available  

for Graduation) 

Employment Rates 
(Infield Graduates/Graduates 

available for Employment) 

Massage Therapy 

Mar. 17-Feb. 18 
(9 Months) 

78% 
(14/18) 

75% 
(9/12) 

Massage Therapy 

June 16-May 17 

(15 Months) 

56% 
(5/9) 

100% 
(4/4) 

Clinical Medical Assisting 

Mar.17- Feb. 18 

(9 Months) 

61% 
(57/94) 

72% 
(33/46) 

Clinical Medical Assisting 

June 16-May 17 
(15 Months) 

51% 
(38/74) 

72% 
(26/36) 

Health Information Management 

Medical Billing and Coding  

Oct.16-Sept.17 
(12 Months) 

69% 
(9/13) 

75% 
(6/8) 

 

Blue Cliff College Fayetteville is accredited by the Accreditation Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC). ACCSC is a recognized 

accrediting agency by the U.S. Department of Education. The 2019 Graduation and Employment Rates listed above were reported to ACCSC on or 

before October 4, 2019. For more information about our graduation rates, the median debt of students who completed the program, and other 
important information, please visit our website at http://bluecliffcollege.edu/about/frequently-asked-questions/.  

http://bluecliffcollege.edu/about/frequently-asked-questions/

