

Student Right to Know Graduation and Employment Rates

Blue Cliff College — Fayetteville

Program Reporting Period Start Dates (Program Length)	Graduation Rate (Graduates/Students Available for Graduation)	Employment Rates (Infield Graduates/Graduates available for Employment)
Massage Therapy Mar. 17-Feb. 18 (9 Months)	78% (14/18)	75% (9/12)
Massage Therapy June 16-May 17 (15 Months)	56% (5/9)	100% (4/4)
Clinical Medical Assisting Mar.17- Feb. 18 (9 Months)	61% (57/94)	72% (33/46)
Clinical Medical Assisting June 16-May 17 (15 Months)	51% (38/74)	72% (26/36)
Health Information Management Medical Billing and Coding Oct.16-Sept.17 (12 Months)	69% (9/13)	75% (6/8)

Blue Cliff College Fayetteville is accredited by the Accreditation Commission of Career Schools and Colleges (ACCSC). ACCSC is a recognized accrediting agency by the U.S. Department of Education. The 2019 Graduation and Employment Rates listed above were reported to ACCSC on or before October 4, 2019. For more information about our graduation rates, the median debt of students who completed the program, and other important information, please visit our website at http://bluecliffcollege.edu/about/frequently-asked-questions/.